

Daljit Singh vs. State

Present: Sh. Jasjit Singh Advocate for the accused-applicant.

Bail application has been received by way of entrustment. It be registered and indexed. Let, notice of this bail application be issued to the State for 19.07.2018. Police record be also produced on that date.

Date of order: 12.07.2018
Priya Phutella Stenographer-III
Next Date: 19.07.2018
Purpose:

(Dr Ram Kumar Singla)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Gurdaspur (UID No. PB-0122)