

Davinder Singh Vs State BA 1812

Present: Sh. BS Bedi, counsel for applicant.

File put up before me as learned Presiding Officer is on commuted leave on medical ground from 5.7.2019 to 15.7.2019. Bail application presented today. It be registered. Notice to the State be issued for 18.7.2019.

Stenographer

(Charanjeet Arora)
ASJ/TT/D/10.7.2019