

State Vs Davinder Singh BA

Present: APP for the State.

Sh. BS Bedi counsel for applicant.

Be put up with main file for 26.9.2019.

Lovepreet- Steno

Paramjit Kaur Pb0134  
JSC/TT/12.9.2019