

State Vs. Sahib

BA 1812-2020

Present : Sh Gourav Shekhri Adv. Counsel for the applicant

Ms. Neelam Addl.P.P. for the State.

During the arguments the counsel for the complainant has submitted that he wants to furnish some documents with the bail application. Accordingly, his bail application is adjourned to 11.5.2020 . Record be returned.

Date of order : 06.05.2020

Iqbal Singh Stenographer II

(Hardip Singh)

**Addl. Sessions Judge (FTC) (Duty),
Amritsar UID No PB0638**