

Ballkar Singh Vs. State

CIS No.BA/1812/2020

Present: Sh.Sandeep Sharma, Id.counsel for applicant.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered.
Notice to Id.PP for State be issued for 29.8.2020.

(Kuldeep Singh Cheema)
Addl.Sessions Judge, Hoshiarpur
Dated: 27.8.2020 (UID No.PB0143)

Rakesh Kumar, steno